



Purchase Order: 24-282-EQ006 Mar 19, 2025

Project Name: BMO 1270 FISCHER HALLMAN

Vendor Ship to Required By Type

E.H.PRICE LTD-TORONTO 54 Audia Court, Unit 2 Mar 26, 2025 Equipment

Concord, ON L4K 3N5

PO Items

Line#	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
1	CONTROL DAMPERS GREENHECK ISOLATION DAMPERS C/W 24V ACTUATORS/SWITCH	4.00	EA	3,750.00	\$15,000.00
2	LOUVERS PRICE 4" DEEP LOUVERS C/W INSECT SCREEN	2.00	EA	525.00	\$1,050.00
				Subtotal	\$16,050.00
				Tax Rate	13%
				Tax Amount	\$2,086.50
				Total	\$18,136.50

Terms and Conditions

SUPPLY EQUIPMENT/MATERIALS COMPLETE WITH ALL COMPONENTS NECESSARY TO PERFORM AS INTENDED IN SUPPEMENTAL INSTRUCION #37, DRAWING, THERE IN AND REF TO YOUR QUOTE # TS2402942 Submit shop drawings for approval in electronic format for records purpose To be released and advise delivery upon receipt of this PO Provide all necessary installation, operation, and maintenance manuals applicable Warranties to be as per project specifications.